Otta International Pty Ltd Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Distributions Received (23800)
Ingenia Communities Group (INA.AX1)
25/03/2021 Direct Credit 441780 INA DST 001256738887 94.00 94.00 CR
30/06/2021 To record distribution receivable 137.50 231.50 CR
231.50 231.50 CR
Triology Cannon Hill Office Trust (TCHOT)
12/08/2020 Direct Credit 515081 CANNON HILL 302.08 302.08 CR
OFFI2000096715CHOTDIST
10/09/2020 Direct Credit 515081 CANNON HILL 302.08 604.16 CR
OFFI2000096715CHOTDIST
15/10/2020 Direct Credit 515081 CANNON HILL 302.08 906.24 CR
OFFI2000096715CHOTDIST
11/11/2020 Direct Credit 515081 CANNON HILL 208.32 1,114.56 CR
OFFI2000096715CHOTDIST
10/12/2020 Direct Credit 515081 CANNON HILL 208.33 1,322.89 CR
OFFI2000096715CHOTDIST
13/01/2021 Direct Credit 515081 CANNON HILL 208.33 1,531.22 CR
OFFI2000096715CHOTDIST
10/02/2021 Direct Credit 515081 CANNON HILL 208.32 1,739.54 CR
OFFI2000096715CHOTDIST
10/03/2021 Direct Credit 515081 CANNON HILL OFFI 208.32 1,947.86 CR
2000096715CHOTDIST
14/04/2021 Direct Credit 515081 CANNON HILL OFFI 208.33 2,156.19 CR
2000096715CHOTDIST
13/05/2021 Direct Credit 515081 CANNON HILL OFFI 208.33 2,364.52 CR
2000096715CHOTDIST
10/06/2021 Direct Credit 515081 CANNON HILL OFFI 125.00 2,489.52 CR
2000096715CHOTDIST
30/06/2021 To record distribution receivable 125.00 2,614.52 CR
2,614.52 2,614.52 CR
Trilogy Enhanced Cash Trust (TECT)
10/07/2020 Direct Credit 511692 TRILOGY 0.31 0.31 CR
ENHANCED2000096715TECDIST
12/08/2020 Direct Credit 511692 TRILOGY 0.31 0.62 CR
ENHANCED2000096715TECDIST
10/09/2020 Direct Credit 511692 TRILOGY 0.31 0.93 CR
ENHANCED2000096715TEIFDIST
13/10/2020 Direct Credit 511692 TRILOGY 0.30 1.23 CR
ENHANCED2000096715TEIFDIST
11/11/2020 Direct Credit 511692 TRILOGY 0.33 1.56 CR
ENHANCED2000096715TEIFDIST
10/12/2020 Direct Credit 511692 TRILOGY 0.34 1.90 CR
ENHANCED2000096715TEIFDIST
13/01/2021 Direct Credit 511692 TRILOGY 0.36 2.26 CR
ENHANCED2000096715TEIFDIST
10/02/2021 Direct Credit 511692 TRILOGY 77.45 79.71 CR
ENHANCED2000096715TEIFDIST
10/03/2021 Direct Credit 511692 TRILOGY ENHANCED 108.04 187.75 CR
2000096715TEIFDIST
14/04/2021 Direct Credit 511692 TRILOGY ENHANCED 112.79 300.54 CR
2000096715TEIFDIST
13/05/2021 Direct Credit 511692 TRILOGY ENHANCED 101.57 402.11 CR
2000096715TEIFDIST
10/06/2021 Direct Credit 511692 TRILOGY ENHANCED 103.59 505.70 CR
2000096715TEIFDIST
30/06/2021 To record distribution receivable 99.27 604.97 CR
604.97 604.97 CR
Trilogy Monthly Income Trust (TMI)
12/08/2020 Direct Credit 481304 TMIT WORKING 3,578.39 3,578.39 CR
ACC2000096715TMITDIST
10/09/2020 Direct Credit 481304 TMIT WORKING 3,568.24 7,146.63 CR

ACC2000096715TMITDIST
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13/10/2020 Direct Credit 481304 TMIT WORKING 3,453.14 10,599.77 CR
ACC2000096715TMITDIST
11/11/2020 Direct Credit 481304 TMIT WORKING 3,689.85 14,289.62 CR
ACC2000096715TMITDIST
10/12/2020 Direct Credit 481304 TMIT WORKING 3,758.01 18,047.63 CR
ACC2000096715TMITDIST
13/01/2021 Direct Credit 481304 TMIT WORKING 3,888.78 21,936.41 CR
ACC2000096715TMITDIST
10/02/2021 Direct Credit 481304 TMIT WORKING 3,828.28 25,764.69 CR
ACC2000096715TMITDIST
10/03/2021 Direct Credit 481304 TMIT WORKING ACC 3,427.98 29,192.67 CR
2000096715TMITDIST
14/04/2021 Direct Credit 481304 TMIT WORKING ACC 3,657.76 32,850.43 CR
2000096715TMITDIST
13/05/2021 Direct Credit 481304 TMIT WORKING ACC 3,353.47 36,203.90 CR
2000096715TMITDIST
10/06/2021 Direct Credit 481304 TMIT WORKING ACC 3,311.24 39,515.14 CR
2000096715TMITDIST
30/06/2021 To record distribution receivable 3,643.67 43,158.81 CR
43,158.81 43,158.81 CR
Dividends Received (23900)
Ampol Limited (ALD.AX)
02/10/2020 Direct Credit 255730 AMPOL 250.00 250.00 CR
LTDS00018321823 [System Matched Income
Data]
01/02/2021 Direct Credit 255730 AMPOL 6,715.08 6,965.08 CR
LIMITEDS00018321823
01/04/2021 Direct Credit 255730 AMPOL LTD 230.00 7,195.08 CR
S00018321823 [System Matched Income
Data]
7,195.08 7,195.08 CR
Brickworks Limited (BKW.AX)
25/11/2020 Direct Credit 018216 BRICKWORKS 1,560.00 1,560.00 CR
DIVNOV20/00801110 [System Matched
Income Data]
28/04/2021 Direct Credit 018216 BRICKWORKS DIV 840.00 2,400.00 CR
APR21/00801245 [System Matched Income
Data]
2,400.00 2,400.00 CR
Clime Capital Limited (CAM.AX)
30/07/2020 Direct Credit 262898 CLIME 273.00 273.00 CR
CAPITALS00018321823 [System Matched
Income Data]
30/10/2020 Direct Credit 262898 CLIME 292.50 565.50 CR
CAPITALS00018321823 [System Matched
Income Data]
29/01/2021 Direct Credit 262898 CLIME 305.50 871.00 CR
CAPITALS00018321823 [System Matched
Income Data]
29/04/2021 Direct Credit 262898 CLIME CAPITAL 312.00 1,183.00 CR
S00018321823 [System Matched Income
Data]
1,183.00 1,183.00 CR
Coles Group Limited. (COL.AX)
29/09/2020 Direct Credit 458106 COLES GROUP 76.18 76.18 CR
LTDFIN20/00990143 [System Matched
Income Data]
26/03/2021 Direct Credit 458106 COLES GROUP LTD 91.41 167.59 CR
INT21/00986234 [System Matched Income
Data]
167.59 167.59 CR

CSL Limited (CSL.AX)
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09/10/2020 Direct Credit 007184 CSL LTD 36.74 36.74 CR
DIVIDENDFAU20/00915283 [System Matched
Income Data]
01/04/2021 Direct Credit 007184 CSL LTD DIVIDEND 175.38 212.12 CR
21AUD/00915388
212.12 212.12 CR

IGO Limited (IGO.AX)

25/09/2020 Direct Credit 358020 IGO 2,100.00 2,100.00 CR
DIVIDENDSEP20/00801089 [System Matched
Income Data]
2,100.00 2,100.00 CR

Qube Holdings Limited (QUB.AX)

21/10/2020 Direct Credit 219036 QUB 72.29 72.29 CR
DIVIDENDOCT20/00801221 [System
Matched Income Data]

08/04/2021 Direct Credit 219036 QUB DIVIDEND 78.58 150.87 CR
MAR21/00801218 [System Matched Income
Data]
150.87 150.87 CR

Santos Limited (STO.AX)

24/09/2020 Direct Credit 255730 SANTOS 199.95 199.95 CR
LIMITEDS00018321823 [System Matched
Income Data]
25/03/2021 Direct Credit 255730 SANTOS LIMITED 433.43 633.38 CR
S00018321823 [System Matched Income
Data]
633.38 633.38 CR

Tabcorp Holdings Limited (TAH.AX)

17/03/2021 Direct Credit 071224 TAH ITM DIV 445.95 445.95 CR
001256674058

445.95 445.95 CR

Virtus Health Limited (VRT.AX)

15/04/2021 Direct Credit 302169 VRT ITM DIV 300.00 300.00 CR
001259659471

300.00 300.00 CR

Wesfarmers Limited (WES.AX)

01/10/2020 Direct Credit 362548 WESFARMERS 263.15 263.15 CR
LTDFIN20/00914479 [System Matched
Income Data]
31/03/2021 Direct Credit 362548 WESFARMERS LTD 243.76 506.91 CR
INT21/00913653 [System Matched Income
Data]
506.91 506.91 CR

Contributions (24200)

(Contributions) Terei, Thomas - Accumulation (TERTHO00002A)

27/07/2020 Direct Credit 089241 TEREI, THOMASsuper 1,350.00 1,350.00 CR
contribution

04/06/2021 To record off market purchase 100,000.00 101,350.00 CR

101,350.00 101,350.00 CR

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)

01/07/2020 To dispossed of option (kaz) 1.38 1.38 DR

07/07/2020 Sold MEIP (MEIP.L) 9,267.81 9,269.19 DR

09/07/2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH 2,860.10 6,409.09 DR
SECCOMMSEC (FBR.AX)

09/07/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 09/07/2020 680.05 7,089.14 DR
(FBR.AX)
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Transaction
Date

Description

Units Debit

Credit

Balance $

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

26/07/2020

20/08/2020

20/08/2020

24/08/2020

24/08/2020

Revaluation - 23/07/2020 @ $0.135000
(System Price) - 9,000.000000 Units on hand
(EME.AX)

Revaluation - 23/07/2020 @ $0.025000
(System Price) - 2,334.000000 Units on hand
(FUN.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $17.780000
(System Price) - 277.000000 Units on hand
(COL.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $16.410000
(System Price) - 4,000.000000 Units on hand
(BKW.AX)

Revaluation - 21/07/2020 @ $0.081000
(System Price) - 21,140.000000 Units on hand
(EVZ.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $2.220000
(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand
(PNV.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $3.640000
(System Price) - 6,000.000000 Units on hand
(TAH.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $5.580000
(System Price) - 6,862.000000 Units on hand
(STO.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $2.790000
(System Price) - 3,143.000000 Units on hand
(QUB.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $0.260000
(System Price) - 20,000.000000 Units on hand
(BRB.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $27.530000
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on hand
(ALD.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $0.075000
(System Price) - 26,000.000000 Units on hand
(PAN.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $277.020000
(System Price) - 25.000000 Units on hand
(CSL.AX)

Revaluation - 12/06/2020 @ $0.058000
(System Price) - 25,000.000000 Units on hand
(NET.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $5.420000
(System Price) - 42,000.000000 Units on hand
(IGO.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $0.087000
(System Price) - 16,917.000000 Units on hand
(SRI.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $46.360000
(System Price) - 277.000000 Units on hand
(WES.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $3.510000
(System Price) - 62,919.000000 Units on hand
(MSB.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $0.011000
(System Price) - 715.000000 Units on hand
(LSA.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $0.150000
(System Price) - 16,262.000000 Units on hand
(HIL.AX)

Revaluation - 24/07/2020 @ $1.370000
(System Price) - 4,000.000000 Units on hand
(NXS.AX)

Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH
SECCOMMSEC (NET.AX)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 20/08/2020
(NET.AX)

Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH
SECCOMMSEC (MSB.AX)

Unrealised Gain writeback as at 24/08/2020
(MSB.AX)
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3,200.00

377.16

600.00

1,790.00

156.00

249.50

75.00

243.93

127.53

3,985.28

270.00

11.67

168.97

13,462.78

169.12

1,560.00

1,921.36

23,100.00

490.59

423.81

16,358.94

1.44

480.00

210.10

7,635.33

6,819.14 DR

6,807.47 DR

6,638.50 DR

6,824.28 CR

6,993.40 CR

3,793.40 CR

5,353.40 CR

7,274.76 CR

6,897.60 CR

6,297.60 CR

4,507.60 CR

4,351.60 CR

4,102.10 CR

4,027.10 CR

27,127.10 CR

27,617.69 CR

28,041.50 CR

44,400.44 CR

44,401.88 CR

44,157.95 CR

44,637.95 CR

44,848.05 CR
44,720.52 CR
52,355.85 CR

48,370.57 CR



Otta International Pty Ltd Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

25/08/2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH 10.10 48,380.67 CR
SECCOMMSEC (NET.AX)

25/08/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 25/08/2020 127.52 48,253.15 CR
(NET.AX)

26/08/2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH 425.06 47,828.09 CR
SECCOMMSEC (TAH.AX)

26/08/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 26/08/2020 567.11 48,395.20 CR
(TAH.AX)

28/08/2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH 3,548.20 51,943.40 CR
SECCOMMSEC (MSB.AX)

28/08/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/08/2020 1,831.24 50,112.16 CR
(MSB.AX)

01/09/2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH 10.10 50,122.26 CR
SECCOMMSEC (NET.AX)

05/11/2020 To Record Sell CSI [Direct Credit 062895 728.20 50,850.46 CR
COMMONWEALTH SECCOMMSEC]
(CSL.AX)

05/11/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 05/11/2020 249.55 50,600.91 CR
(CSL.AX)

04/12/2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH 8,951.65 59,552.56 CR
SECCOMMSEC (MSB.AX)

04/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 04/12/2020 4,981.60 54,570.96 CR
(MSB.AX)

22/12/2020 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH 14,058.06 68,629.02 CR
SECCOMMSEC (IGO.AX)

22/12/2020 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 22/12/2020 6,192.42 62,436.60 CR
(IGO.AX)

14/01/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC 10,156.50 72,593.10 CR
SECURITICOMMSEC (MSB.AX)

14/01/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 14/01/2021 19,926.40 52,666.70 CR
(MSB.AX)

28/01/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH 6,617.10 59,283.80 CR
SECCOMMSEC (IGO.AX)

28/01/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 28/01/2021 2,507.05 56,776.75 CR
(IGO.AX)

01/02/2021 Direct Credit 255730 AMPOL 7,103.47 49,673.28 CR
LIMITEDS00018321823 (ALD.AX)

01/02/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 01/02/2021 476.71 50,149.99 CR
(ALD.AX)

03/02/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC 1,213.21 48,936.78 CR
SECURITICOMMSEC (ALD.AX)

03/02/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 03/02/2021 266.51 49,203.29 CR
(BFC.AX)

18/02/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH 340.10 49,543.39 CR
SECCOMMSEC (ARX.AX)

18/02/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 18/02/2021 270.05 49,273.34 CR
(PNV.AX)

11/03/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 2,311.65 51,584.99 CR
COMMSEC (MSB.AX)

11/03/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 11/03/2021 4,981.60 46,603.39 CR
(MSB.AX)

12/03/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 2,561.65 49,165.04 CR
COMMSEC (MSB.AX)

12/03/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 12/03/2021 4,981.60 44,183.44 CR
(MSB.AX)

30/03/2021 Direct Debit 062934 COMMSEC SECURITI 260.08 43,923.36 CR
COMMSEC (CSL.AX)

29/04/2021 Direct Credit 062895 COMMONWEALTH SEC 1,245.33 45,168.69 CR
COMMSEC (MSB.AX)

29/04/2021 Unrealised Gain writeback as at 29/04/2021 3,985.28 41,183.41 CR
(MSB.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.190000 765.00 41,948.41 CR
(System Price) - 9,000.000000 Units on hand
(EME.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.079000 137.71 42,086.12 CR
(System Price) - 2,334.000000 Units on hand
(FUN.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $16.760000 113.57 41,972.55 CR

(System Price) - 277.000000 Units on hand
(COL.AX)
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03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $20.660000 30,462.78 72,435.33 CR
(System Price) - 4,000.000000 Units on hand
(BKW.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.135000 1,310.68 73,746.01 CR
(System Price) - 21,140.000000 Units on hand
(EVZ.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 27/09/2019 @ $0.002000 39.80 73,706.21 CR
(System Price) - 100.000000 Units on hand
(AKN.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 17/01/2020 @ $0.000000 16,609.57 57,096.64 CR
(System Price) - 3,350.000000 Units on hand
(MNMD.L)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $5.700000 2,495.05 59,591.69 CR
(System Price) - 2,500.000000 Units on hand
(INA.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $2.620000 400.00 59,991.69 CR
(System Price) - 5,000.000000 Units on hand
(PNV.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $5.130000 10,476.48 70,468.17 CR
(System Price) - 5,946.000000 Units on hand
(TAH.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $7.640000 16,057.08 86,525.25 CR
(System Price) - 6,862.000000 Units on hand
(STO.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $3.130000 691.46 87,216.71 CR
(System Price) - 3,143.000000 Units on hand
(QUB.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.185000 2,100.00 85,116.71 CR
(System Price) - 20,000.000000 Units on hand
(BRB.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $29.150000 599.41 85,716.12 CR
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on hand
(ALD.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.170000 2,314.00 88,030.12 CR
(System Price) - 26,000.000000 Units on hand
(PAN.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $287.010000 3,440.04 91,470.16 CR
(System Price) - 200.000000 Units on hand
(CSL.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.410000 719.95 90,750.21 CR
(System Price) - 10,000.000000 Units on hand
(MKR.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $3.440000 67.05 90,817.26 CR
(System Price) - 2,900.000000 Units on hand
(BIN.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.100000 3,876.16 94,693.42 CR
(System Price) - 100,000.000000 Units on
hand (BFC.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.053000 2,580.05 97,273.47 CR
(System Price) - 200,000.000000 Units on
hand (ATC.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.027000 1,519.95 95,753.52 CR
(System Price) - 25,000.000000 Units on hand
(NET.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $7.950000 132,818.35 228,571.87 CR
(System Price) - 42,473.000000 Units on hand
(IGO.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.057000 16.92 228,554.95 CR
(System Price) - 16,917.000000 Units on hand
(SRI.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $55.110000 2,847.56 231,402.51 CR
(System Price) - 277.000000 Units on hand
(WES.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $1.860000 58,214.95 173,187.56 CR
(System Price) - 43,000.000000 Units on hand
(MSB.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.035000 18.60 173,206.16 CR
(System Price) - 715.000000 Units on hand
(LSA.AX)

03/06/2021 Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $1.480000 5,189.95 168,016.21 CR
(System Price) - 6,000.000000 Units on
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Transaction

Date

Description

Units

Debit

Credit

Balance $

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

hand (OPT.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $1.885000
(System Price) - 3,500.000000 Units on hand
(SLR.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.145000
(System Price) - 16,262.000000 Units on hand
(HIL.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $1.130000
(System Price) - 5,000.000000 Units on hand
(ARX.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $1.150000
(System Price) - 3,000.000000 Units on hand
(BBUS.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $1.800000
(System Price) - 10,846.000000 Units on hand
(NXS.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $6.270000
(System Price) - 2,500.000000 Units on hand
(VRT.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.890000
(System Price) - 26,000.000000 Units on hand
(CAM.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.190000
(System Price) - 9,000.000000 Units on hand
(EME.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.079000
(System Price) - 2,334.000000 Units on hand
(FUN.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $16.760000
(System Price) - 277.000000 Units on hand
(COL.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $20.660000
(System Price) - 4,000.000000 Units on hand
(BKW.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.135000
(System Price) - 21,140.000000 Units on hand
(EVZ.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $2.620000
(System Price) - 5,000.000000 Units on hand
(PNV.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $5.130000
(System Price) - 5,946.000000 Units on hand
(TAH.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $7.640000
(System Price) - 6,862.000000 Units on hand
(STO.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $3.130000
(System Price) - 3,143.000000 Units on hand
(QUB.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.185000
(System Price) - 20,000.000000 Units on hand
(BRB.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $29.150000
(System Price) - 1,000.000000 Units on hand
(ALD.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.170000
(System Price) - 26,000.000000 Units on hand
(PAN.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $287.010000
(System Price) - 200.000000 Units on hand
(CSL.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.027000
(System Price) - 25,000.000000 Units on hand
(NET.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $7.950000
(System Price) - 42,473.000000 Units on hand
(IGO.AX)

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $0.057000
(System Price) - 16,917.000000 Units on hand
(SRI.AX)

23/11/2021 20:13:06

177.45

325.24

219.95

2,869.95

270.00

11.67

168.97

13,462.78

169.12

1,560.00

1,921.36

23,100.00

490.59

7,974.62

6,230.05

2,730.00

3,200.00

377.16

600.00

1,790.00

156.00

249.50

75.00

167,838.76 CR

167,513.52 CR

167,293.57 CR

164,423.62 CR

172,398.24 CR

178,628.29 CR

181,358.29 CR

181,088.29 CR

181,076.62 CR

180,907.65 CR

167,444.87 CR

167,275.75 CR

170,475.75 CR

168,915.75 CR

166,994.39 CR

167,371.55 CR

167,971.55 CR

169,761.55 CR

169,917.55 CR

170,167.05 CR

170,242.05 CR

147,142.05 CR

146,651.46 CR



Otta International Pty Ltd Superannuation Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction

Date

Description

Units

Debit

Credit

Balance $

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

03/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

04/06/2021

Revaluation - 03/06/2021 @ $55.110000
